Medium Pressure Line Filters
Pressures to 20,000 psi (1379 bar)
Parker Autoclave Engineers Dual-Disc Line Filters are utilized
in numerous industrial, chemical processing, aerospace, nu-
clear and other applications. With the dual-disc design, large
contaminant particles are trapped by the upstream filter ele-
ment before they can reach and clog the smaller micron-size
downstream element. Filter elements can be easily replaced.

Dual-Disc Line Filters
Cup-Type Line Filters
HEX
C
B
A
D
HEXC
HEX
C
B
A
C
D HEX
 CXF4-5 20,000 0.125 5  0.81 2.94 2.50 0.38 .50 0.81
 CXF4-35 (1378.93) (3.18) 35 SF250CX (522.57) (74.68) (63.50) (9.53) (12.70) (20.57)
 CXF4-65   65
 CXF6-5 20,000 0.218 5  0.81 3.12 2.62 0.47 .62 1.00
 CXF6-35 (1378.93) (5.54) 35 SF375CX (522.57) (79.25) (66.55) (11.99) (15.75) (25.40)
 CXF6-65   65
 CXF9-5 20,000 0.359 5  1.53 4.18 3.50 0.53 .94 1.38
 CXF9-35 (1378.93) (9.12) 35 SF562CX (987.09) (106.17) (88.90) (13.46) (23.88) (35.05)
 CXF9-65   65
 CXF12-10 20,000 0.516 10  2.65 5.50 4.75 .62 1.50 1.75
 CXF12-35 (1378.93) (13.10) 35  (1709.67) (139.7) (120.65) (15.75) (38.10) (44.45)
 CXF16-5   5  5.00 6.62 5.75 0.72 1.38 2.12
 CXF16-10 20,000 0.688 10  (3225.80) (168.15) (146.05) (18.29) (35.05) (53.05)
 CXF16-35 (1378.93) (17.48) 35
 CXF16-65   65
SF750CX
SF1000CX